BREAKFAST MENU

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Freshly squeezed juices or sliced fruit

Basket of freshly baked breads and pastries or toast
Butter, jam, honey and marmalade

Coffee, tea or herbal infusion

AMERICAN BREAKFAST

Freshly squeezed juices or sliced fruit

Two eggs any style with hash brown, crispy bacon,
pork sausage and tomatoes

Basket of freshly baked breads and pastries or toast
Butter, jam, honey and marmalade

Choice of cereal: corn flakes, rice krispies, coco pops,

all bran

with a choice of:

Skimmed or whole milk or yogurt
Coffee, tea or herbal infusion

FILIPINO BREAKFAST

Freshly squeezed juices or sliced fruit
Ensaymada, soft roll or pandesal

Two eggs any style with longganisa, beef tapa,
garlic rice

Coffee, tea or herbal infusion

EGG DISHES

Poached eggs with smoked salmon on bagel

Three-egg omelet with choice of:
Ham, cheese, smoked salmon, mushrooms

Egg white omelet, asparagus and chives

All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge.

890

1,100

1,100

525
630

655



Filipino two eggs any style with choice of:

Corned beef, tapa, pork tocino or daing na bangus,
garlic rice, atchara

Western two eggs any style with choice of:

Crispy bacon, pork or chicken sausage, hash browns,
grilled tomatoes

Eggs Benedict with Black Forest ham and

béarnaise sauce on English muffin

MORNING PASTRIES

Oven fresh pastries: Danish pastry, pain au chocolat,
muffins, croissants, ensaymada, soft roll with butter,
jam, honey and marmalade

BREAKFAST SPECIALTIES

Baked waffles, berry compote, maple syrup
Pancakes, blueberry jam, maple syrup,

whipped cream

YOGURT, CEREAL, FRESH FRUIT

Housemade natural, mango or berry yogurt

New World Bircher muesli with dried apple and
slivered almonds

Choice of corn flakes, rice krispies, coco pops,
all bran, muesli, toasted granola

with a choice of:
skimmed, whole or soya milk, or yogurt

Selection of ripe seasonal cut fruits

All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge.

725

725

720

415

420
420

305
325

355

395



FRESH FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICES
Orange, apple, watermelon, pineapple
Vitamin booster: beetroot, carrot and celery
Health tonic: apple, melon and mint

Rejuvenator: calamansi, ginger and honey

COFFEE
Brewed coffee, espresso or decaffeinated

Cappuccino or cafe latte

ICED
Coffee

Cappuccino or cafe latte

TEA
Black tea: English breakfast, darjeeling, earl grey
Green tea: Sencha

Herbal infusion: chamomile, peppermint

HOT CHOCOLATE

All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge.

305
415
415
415

220
240

250

280

220

250



