BREAKFAST MENU

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST	890
Freshly squeezed juices or sliced fruit Basket of freshly baked breads and pastries or toast Butter, jam, honey and marmalade Coffee, tea or herbal infusion	
AMERICAN BREAKFAST	1,100
Freshly squeezed juices or sliced fruit Two eggs any style with hash brown, crispy bacon, pork sausage and tomatoes Basket of freshly baked breads and pastries or toast Butter, jam, honey and marmalade Choice of cereal: corn flakes, rice krispies, coco pops, all bran with a choice of: Skimmed or whole milk or yogurt Coffee, tea or herbal infusion	
FILIPINO BREAKFAST	1,100
Freshly squeezed juices or sliced fruit Ensaymada, soft roll or pandesal Two eggs any style with longganisa, beef tapa, garlic rice Coffee, tea or herbal infusion	
EGG DISHES	
Poached eggs with smoked salmon on bagel	525
Three-egg omelet with choice of: Ham, cheese, smoked salmon, mushrooms	630
Egg white omelet, asparagus and chives	655

Filipino two eggs any style with choice of: Corned beef, tapa, pork tocino or daing na bangus, garlic rice, atchara	725
Western two eggs any style with choice of: Crispy bacon, pork or chicken sausage, hash browns, grilled tomatoes	725
Eggs Benedict with Black Forest ham and béarnaise sauce on English muffin	720
MORNING PASTRIES	
Oven fresh pastries: Danish pastry, pain au chocolat, muffins, croissants, ensaymada, soft roll with butter, jam, honey and marmalade	415
BREAKFAST SPECIALTIES	
Baked waffles, berry compote, maple syrup	420
Pancakes, blueberry jam, maple syrup, whipped cream	420
YOGURT, CEREAL, FRESH FRUIT	
Housemade natural, mango or berry yogurt	305
New World Bircher muesli with dried apple and slivered almonds	325
Choice of corn flakes, rice krispies, coco pops, all bran, muesli, toasted granola	355
with a choice of: skimmed, whole or soya milk, or yogurt	
Selection of ripe seasonal cut fruits	395

FRESH FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICES

Orange, apple, watermelon, pineapple	305
Vitamin booster: beetroot, carrot and cele	ry 415
Health tonic: apple, melon and mint	415
Rejuvenator: calamansi, ginger and honey	415
COFFEE	
Brewed coffee, espresso or decaffeinated	220
Cappuccino or cafe latte	240
ICED	
Coffee	250
Cappuccino or cafe latte	280
TEA	220
Black tea: English breakfast, darjeeling, ea	arl grey
Green tea: Sencha	
Herbal infusion: chamomile, peppermint	
HOT CHOCOLATE	250